
Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shippensburg, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

Aug. 5,2000
APPLES: 2.00-9.25 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN 2.00-10.00 Vi BU.;

YELLOW 2.50-7.50 Vi BU., LIMA
11.00-16.00.

BLUEBERRIES: 15.00-19.00FLAT.
CABBAGE: GREEN .30-.70 HEAD,

6.00 BAG.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE. .03-

1.55.
CAULIFLOWER: .40 HEAD.
CELERY: 1.00-7.50.
CUCUMBERS: 1.00-9.00Vi BU.
EGGPLANT: 3.00-12.00 Vi BU.
GARLIC: 1.10-4.50.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE:

.20-.90.
NECTARINES: 5.00-15.00.
ONIONS: SPRING .60 BUNCH;

SPANISH 3.50-11.50 ViBU.
PEACHES: 2.00-13.50 Vi BU.
PEARS: 5.00-12.00 Vi BU., 3.50
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to

3 p.m.
From Route 11 60 North to
Danville turn right onto Mill St -

Rt 54 After crossing bridge
continue southeast on Rt 54, 3 7
miles, turn right on Bowden
Road, turn right on Logan Run
Road Farm on left

From Route 81 North Take Exit
35 to Rl 901 North in Mount
Carmel go north-west on Rt 54
to Elysburg From Elysburg
continue on Rt 54 for 4 5 miles
turn left on Bowden Road Turn
right on Logan Run Road Farm
on left Check Last Week’s
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FLAT.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

2.00- Vi BU., 5.25-9.50 BU., RED
SM. TO LRGE. 7.00-10.00 Vi BU.; HOT
2.50-6.00 Vi BU.

PICKLES: 2.50-10.00 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 3.00-19.00FLAT.
POTATOES: RED 3.00-8.00 Vi BU.;

WHITE 1.25-B.SO ViBU.
RED BEETS: .10-.30 BUNCH, CUT

1.00- 'ABU.
RHUBARB: 2.50 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 5.00-10.00,

PATTY PANS 1.00-12.00 Vi BU.,
MIXED5.00-5.50.

SWEET CORN: .80-2.60 DOZ.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE .15-

.80 LB., RED, SM. TO LRGE. 5.50-
20.00 Vi BU., YELLOW, SM. TO LRGE.
15-19.00 Vi BU., CHERRY .50-1.15
PINT.

WATERMELON; YELLOW .70-2.00;
SEEDLESS .60-3.80, SANGRIA 1.00-
3.00;OTHER .20-2.80.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 2.00-9.00,
YELLOW 4.50. BOTH Vi BU.

FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Kutztown, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

July l,Aug. 1,3,4,5,2000

WANTED
Vendors of high quality
produce, meats, poultry
and baked goods...
Join the excitement in Wilmington, Del., at the Riverfront,

a thriving destination located just 50 miles from Lancaster.
Our scenic Riverwalk connects restaurants, shops, an arts
center, baseball stadium and more. The latest addition is our
new Riverfront Market, a public market scheduled to open
in Fall 2000. This venture promises to be one of the most
popular attractions on the Riverfront!

For information about vendor opportunities, please contact
Market Manager Nancy Chirdon at (302) 373-0425.

1.00-6.50.
OPERATING MON. THROUGH

SAT., 9A.M.

APPLES: 2.00-5.50 Vi BU„ 5.50-7.00
BU.

BEANS: GREEN 1.50-12.50,
YELLOW 3.50-12.50, LIMAS 10.00-
13.00,ALL Vi BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 18.00-20.00
FLAT.

BLUEBERRIES: 12.00-25.00FLAT.
CABBAGE: .20-.50 HEAD, 1.506.00

BAG OR BOX.
CANTALOUPES: .10-1.00.
CUCUMBERS: .25-4.50 Vi BU., 4.50-

7.00BU.
EGGPLANT: 3.006.50 Vi BU.
EGGS: .4S-.9S DOZ.
ELDERBERRIES: 2.50-5.50 FLAT.
GARLIC: 1.00-2.10 LB., 6.00-8.00

BRAIDED.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE:

.4S-.95.
NECTARINES: 3.00-9.50 ViBU.
ONIONS; YELLOW 4.00-5.50 Vi BU.,

SPANISH 5.006.00 Vi BU., 1.50 10LBS.
PEACHES; 2.00-12.50 ViBU.
PEARS: 2.00-9.50 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO URGE.

3.006.50 ViBU.; HOT 2.50-12.50 FLAT.
PICKLES: 2.50-12.00 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 20.00-26.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: RED 2.506.50 Vi BU.;

- WHITE 1.00-5.00 Vi BU., 3.50-8.50 50
LBS.

RED BEETS: .2S-.65 BUNCH, 1.00-
9.50 CUT.

RHUBARB: .10-.45 LB.

SQUASH: 2.00-4.00.
SWEETCORN: .50-2.30 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED. SM. TO LARGE

GREENHOUSE .50-1.50 LB., 2.50-
23.00 25 LBS.; YELLOW 5.00-12.00 10
LBS.; PLUM 5.00-9.0025 LBS.

WATERMELON: SEEDLESS 2.30-
3.00, SUGAR BABY 1.35-3.00, OTHER
1.20-3.50.

ZUCCHINI; GREEN 1.00-6.00 Vi
BU.

FLOWERS: PERENNIALS .50-1.10;
MUMS 1.75-3.00; GLADS .10-.45; LIL-

LIES 1.75.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 12, 2000-Al3
HANGINGBASKETS: 2.00-7.50.
NURSERY STOCK: SHRUBS 1.50-

5.00.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON.,

TUES., THURS., FRL, SAT., 8 A.M.
HAY AND STRAW SAT. 9A.M.

New JerseyFruit
BRIDGETON Shipping Point

Prices as of 9Aug., 2000
Report Supplied By USDA

NON-CITRUS FRUITS 2000 Season
-PEACHES: DEMAND LIGHT
MARKET BARELY STEADY Various
Yellow Flesh Varieties mostly Loring,
Cresthaven and Bounty wide range in
prices according to quality and color Vi
buctns 2-%‘up 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-
10.00preferred labels 11.00-12.00mostly
12.00 2 Vi-2 %” 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00-
8.00 preferred labels 10.00-11.00 2 Vt-2
Vi” 5.00-6.00 preferred labels 7.00-8.00
Few all sizes consigned.

HOME IMPROVEMENT

LOANS
HOME EQUITY

LOANS
MORTGAGE

LOANS
STUDENT

LOANS
CONSTRUCTION

LOANS
AUTO

LOANS
Northwest Savings Bank has the right way to lend you the money

you need with great rates, personal service and local decision
makers. Call or come in and talk with us. Northwest is the

Right Bank with the Right Loan for you. Talk to your Northwest

Banker today.

®NORTHWEST
SAVINGS BANK
ACentury of Service.

201 West Mam Street New Holland 4SS-S4SO
24 F Mam Street Mount Joy 654-8121
ISO Locust Street Columbia 684 2868

744 South Broad Street I mi/ 62S 4(H) 1
2296 South Market Street Fh/abethtown 467 80711

24 W Orange Street Lancaster 492 6264
922 Columbia Avenue Lancaster 494 09(H)

119 S Manheim Pike Lancaster 494 07(H)

I West Mam Avenue Myerstown 866 2929
Dutch Way Shopping Mall Rte SOI N Schaellerstown 949 2829
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COUNT ON US FOR

FREE CHECKING
AND

HIGH RATE CD’s

a


